
SEVENTH MEETING OF THE CAPSCA-AFRICA PROJECT AND TRAINING OF CAPSCA 
TECHNICAL ADVISORS 

(LIVINGSTONE, ZAMBIA, 24-28 JULY 2017) 
 
 

GROUP THREE (Daniel/Ansa/Loretta) 
 
 

STATE NO. NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL 
SEYCHELLES  1.  Ms Marthe Faure Senior Health Safety 

Officer, Seychelles Civil 
Aviation Authority 

mfaure@scaa.sc 

KENYA 2.  Mr. Simon Peter Njoroge Airport Manager, JKIA, 
Kenya Airports 
Authority 

spnjoroge@gmail.com 

SWAZILAND 3.  Ms Nomkhosi Kiki 
Mkwanazi 

Environmentalist, 
Swaziland Civil 
Aviation Authority 

nomkhosi@swacaa.co.sz 

TANZANIA 4.  Dr. Alexander Yohana 
Mkwizu 

Aviation Medical 
Assessor 
Tanzania Civil Aviation 
Authority  

alexmkwizu@icloud.com 

UGANDA 5.  Okello Thomson Operations Officer tokello@caa.co.ug 
IOM 6.  Camara Karamoko Charge des Points 

d’entrée, Organisation 
Internationale pour les 
Migrations (OIM) 

kcamara@iom.int 

ZAMBIA 7.  Nakambale Mwamba P. Assistant Airport 
Manager - ZACL 

Mwamba.nakambala@lu
n. 
aero 

ZAMBIA 8.  Charles Gwede Zambia Airports 
Corporation 

Gwedex2006@yahoo.co
m 

ZAMBIA 9.  Patricia Muzyatama Duty Officer - ZACL  patriciamuzyatama@gma
il.com 

ZAMBIA 10.  Chizuma .O Rescue Fire Services - 
ZACL 

oliverchizuma@yahoo.co
m 

ZAMBIA 11.  Mutale Stella Rescue Fire Services - 
ZACL 

Stella24@yahoo.com 

ZAMBIA 12.  Jackson Chirwa Health and 
Environmental Officer 

Jackson.chirwa@lun.aero 
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